
 
418 Sixth Street 

Brookings, SD 57006 
PH: 605-696-0100 

BrookingsCountyTitleCo.com 
 

01-25-00004 

 

Pre-Auction Report 

Effective Date: January 7, 2025 

 

Owner: CKS Partners, LLC, a South Dakota Limited Liability Company 

 

Legal Description:  

Lots One (1), Two (2), Three (3) and Four (4) of CKS Partners Second Addition in the Southwest Quarter 
(SW¼) of Section Twenty-nine (29), Township One Hundred Ten (110), Range Forty-nine (49), West of the 
5th P.M, Brookings County, South Dakota 

 

EXCEPTIONS: 

1. Real Estate Taxes for 2024 payable in 2025 as shown below, Real Estate Taxes for all 
subsequent years, and any Special Assessments hereafter levied. (1st installment due April 
30 & 2nd installment due October 31) 

Parcel/Record No. 04061-11049-293-01:  1st ½: $858.93 unpaid; 2nd ½: $858.93 unpaid (Lot 1) 
Parcel/Record No. 04061-11049-293-02:  1st ½: $507.81 unpaid; 2nd ½: $507.81 unpaid (Lot 2) 
Parcel/Record No. 04061-11049-293-03:  1st ½: $32.50 unpaid; 2nd ½: $0.00 unpaid (Lot 3) 
Parcel/Record No. 04061-11049-293-04:  1st ½: $67.32 unpaid; 2nd ½: $67.32 unpaid (Lot 4) 
 

2. Plat recorded December 20, 2022  in Book 40 of Plats, page 81 
 

3. Right to Farm Covenant. Dated December 5, 2022 and recorded December 20, 2022 in Book 192 
of Miscellaneous, Page 2161 (lots 1 & 2) 

 
4. Utility Easement City of Brookings, CKS Partners, LLC. Dated December 21, 2022 and recorded 

December 28, 2022 in Book 192 of Miscellaneous, Page 2181 (LOT 2) 
 

5. Memorandum of Agreement.  CKS Partners, LLC and Skyway Towers, LLC, dated April 11, 2023 
and recorded April 21, 2023 in Book 193 of Miscellaneous, Page 529 (Lot 3) 

 
6. Memorandum of Agreement.  CKS Partners, LLC and Skyway Towers, LLC, dated June 20, 2023 

and recorded July 10,  2023 in Book 193 of Miscellaneous, Page 947 (Lot 3) 



 
418 Sixth Street 

Brookings, SD 57006 
PH: 605-696-0100 

BrookingsCountyTitleCo.com 
 

01-25-00004 

 
7. Appropriation of Ground Water. Dated September 29, 1976 and recorded August 29, 1985 in 

Book 108 of Miscellaneous, Page 169 
 

8. Right of Way Easement. Dated May 21, 1990 and recorded May 24, 1990 in Book 120 of 
Miscellaneous, Page 74 

 
9. Right of Way Easement. Dated July 2, 2014 and recorded July 28, 2014 in Book 184 of 

Miscellaneous, Page 1425 
 

10. Right of Way Easement. Dated July 9, 2014 and recorded February 12, 2015 in Book 185 of 
Miscellaneous, Page 276 














































	Pre-Auction Report
	Exceptions

